
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Melbourne, Australia 1-7 February 2021 Hard, GreenSet Cushion $320,775
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 SUI S. WAWRINKA [1]

2

3 ARG

4 KAZ

5 PR AUS

6 AUS

7 USA

8 14 FRA

9 11 CRO

10 FRA

11 SWE

12 FRA

13 MDA

14 ARG

15

16 6 USA

17 4 CRO B. CORIC [4]

18

19 SRB

20 FIN

21 AUS

22 AUS

23 FRA

24 13 AUS

25 10 FRA

26 SWE

27 USA

28 USA

29 POR

30 WC AUS

31

32 8 GBR

33 5 NOR C. RUUD [5]

34

35 POR

36 CZE

37 IND

38 LTU

39 WC AUS

40 9 ITA

41 16 HUN

42 ITA

43 BLR

44 RSA

45 JPN

46 FRA

47

48 3 CAN

49 7 FRA U. HUMBERT [7]

50

51 AUS

52 CZE

53 USA

54 FRA

55 WC AUS

56 12 ESP

57 15 USA

58 GBR

59 CRO

60 AUS

61 WC AUS

62 JPN

63

64 2 BUL
ATP, Inc. © Copyright 2014

RANK RANK POINTS

1 18 9 34 250

2 19 10 35 150

3 21 11 43 90

4 25 12 46 45

5 27 13 47 20

6 30 14 48 10

7 32 15 53 FIRST ROUND 0

8 33 16 55

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERSALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

WITHDRAWALS

Murray River Open

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

CORIC, Borna

RUUD, Casper

FRITZ, Taylor

HUMBERT, Ugo

DIMITROV, Grigor

WAWRINKA, Stan SONEGO, Lorenzo

D. EVANS [8]

BYE

FUCSOVICS, Marton

GOJO, Borna

POPYRIN, Alexei

DUCKWORTH, James

F. AUGER-ALIASSIME [3]

CILIC, Marin

RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert

KYRGIOS, Nick

HARRIS, Andrew

DANIEL, Taro

BYE

DIMITROV, Grigor

MANNARINO, Adrian

SEEDED PLAYERS SEEDED PLAYERS

T. FRITZ [6]

RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert
PAUL, Tommy

CECCHINATO, Marco

GERASIMOV, Egor

HARRIS, Lloyd

SUGITA, Yuichi

MACHAC, Tomas

TIAFOE, Frances

MOUTET, Corentin

MOTT, Blake

NORRIE, Cameron

HALYS, Quentin

BYE

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix
HUMBERT, Ugo

NAGAL, Sumit

BERANKIS, Ricardas

KUBLER, Jason

SONEGO, Lorenzo

BYE

EVANS, Daniel
RUUD, Casper

BYE

FERREIRA SILVA, Frederico

MCDONALD, Mackenzie

GASQUET, Richard
CILIC, Marin

CHARDY, Jeremy

TOMIC, Bernard

VESELY, Jiri

ALBOT, Radu

CORIA, Federico

BYE

MULLER, Alexandre

WINNER

KYRGIOS, Nick
MANNARINO, Adrian

YMER, Mikael

GIRON, Marcos

MMOH, Michael

SOUSA, Pedro

TU, Li

RUUSUVUORI, Emil

POLMANS, Marc

FRITZ, Taylor
CORIC, Borna

BYE

TROICKI, Viktor

G. DIMITROV [2]

WAWRINKA, Stan

BYE

LONDERO, Juan Ignacio

KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail

KOKKINAKIS, Thanasi

BOLT, Alex

YMER, Elias

SIMON, Gilles

 

PRIZE MONEY

SEMI-FINALIST $10,000

QUARTER-FINALIST $7,400

$19,500

FINALIST $13,255

EVANS, Daniel FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

www.ATPTour.com

$2,500

FUCSOVICS, Marton

$4,000GASQUET, Richard

PAUL, Tommy

Cedric MourierATP SUPERVISORSB. Tomic - 229LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE:

THIRD ROUND $5,500

SECOND ROUND

8
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